

Professional | Trusted | Experienced

WEBSITE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Please read these terms and conditions carefully. By accessing Web site (www.teamdream.solutions) and any of its pages, you agree to be bound by the terms and conditions below.

Copyright in the pages and in the screens displaying the pages, and in the information and material therein and in their arrangement, is owned by MJ Nipstad Management Solutions Inc.

USE OF INFORMATION AND MATERIALS

The information and materials contained in these pages, and the terms, conditions, and descriptions that appear, are subject to change. Your eligibility for particular products and services is subject to final determination and acceptance by the entity providing such products or services.

NO WARRANTY

The Website is provided "as is" and "with faults". The Website can be used only in connection with the Services. No one shall copy, reproduce, modify, or otherwise transfer the Website of any part thereof. All right, title and interest in and to the Website and all parts and any copies thereof are and shall remain the sole and exclusive property of MJ Nipstad Management Solutions Inc. No one shall directly or indirectly sell, lease, redistribute, broadcast, download, or otherwise provide or disseminate the Services, Website or any part of either of them or any information, in any form or by any means to any other person or entity. No one shall reverse compile or engineer the Website.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

In no event will MJ Nipstad Management Solutions Inc be liable for any damages, including without limitation direct or indirect, special, incidental or consequential damages, losses or expenses arising in connection with any failure of performance, error, omission, interruption, defect, delay in operation or transmission, computer virus, or line or system failure, even if MJ Nipstad Management Solutions Inc is advised of the possibility of such damages, losses or expenses.

COOKIES AND RELATED TECHNOLOGIES

The MJ Nipstad Management Solutions Inc website uses "cookies" that are stored on your device. Cookies are pieces of data that allow us to collect information on how you access our website, the amount of time you spend, the information and tools you use, and how often you use it. They are used to better understand the interests of the people who use our site, and improve the overall experience. Cookies do not store personally identifiable information about you.

Pixel tags (also known as clear GIFs or web beacons) are sometimes used on our website. Similar to cookies, they gather generic information on website visits to certain pages. **They are not stored on your computer and do not store personally identifiable information about you.**

On most devices and browsers, you can choose to be notified before you receive a cookie. You can also reject all cookies if desired. Check your device or browser settings to change your cookie preferences. If you reject all cookies, some website features or pages may not work as efficiently.

By continuing to use the MJ Nipstad Management Solutions Inc website, you agree to our use of cookies as outlined in these terms and conditions.

WEBSITE TERMS AND CONDITIONS